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?@A�����	B:C
?DE�	B:C
?DEFGC
HIJ&�KLGM
IJ&�N;OP 150,000 300,000 10,000 80,000 250,000 118,000 908,000

HN;Q�#M
N;Q�# 4,500,000 0 0 0 0 0 4,500,000

HN;�RM
��SN;�R 178,486,500 0 0 0 0 0 178,486,500

IT�SN;�R 5,867,000 0 0 0 0 49,436,000 55,303,000

UV�SN;�R 9,765,000 0 0 0 0 0 9,765,000

H)8FGM
WXY�>)8FG 60,934,200 0 0 0 0 0 60,934,200

�5Z&[67)8FG 25,038,500 0 0 0 0 0 25,038,500

HN;\V#]M
N;^_`a\V# 0 0 0 0 0 29,513,000 29,513,000

N;bc^_`a\V# 9,900,000 0 0 0 0 0 9,900,000

N;^_`a\V# �^d� 461,000 0 0 0 0 0 461,000

HN;ef#M
N;ef# 0 0 0 0 0 19,084,000 19,084,000

N;TghiRef# 300,000 0 0 0 0 5,387,000 5,687,000

N;jkhief# 10,000 0 0 0 0 0 10,000

HlFGM
N;OP 500,000 173,106 0 0 0 1,000 674,106

lFG 2,022,200 0 0 0 0 250,000 2,272,200

Hm����BnQ#M
m����BnQ# 0 3,305,858 0 0 0 2,924,000 o6,229,858 0

DEFG� 297,934,400 3,778,964 10,000 80,000 250,000 106,713,000 o6,229,858 402,536,506

?DERLC
H)8RM
�[p" 52,611,623 0 0 0 0 28,044,000 80,655,623

�SqrR 1,495,689 0 0 0 0 1,350,000 2,845,689

stuv# 6,369,400 0 0 0 0 0 6,369,400

��� #�wx 0 966,826 0 0 0 0 966,826

yOz{R 3,479,726 0 0 0 0 3,548,000 7,027,726

|}~�R 0 0 0 0 0 4,990,000 4,990,000

��R 838,500 0 0 0 40,000 578,000 1,456,500

�R0qR 13,464,980 0 0 0 3,100,000 4,255,000 20,819,980

q�K�R 20,824,095 0 0 0 0 3,656,951 24,481,046

<�����R 100,000 0 0 0 0 0 100,000

<��R 727,000 0 0 0 0 1,252,000 1,979,000

��R 100,000 0 0 0 0 0 100,000

�g��R 68,616,000 0 0 0 0 33,915,000 102,531,000

���[R 483,253 0 0 0 0 360,000 843,253

v�[ 14,953,900 0 0 0 0 3,851,000 18,804,900

����[ 50,000 0 0 0 0 30,000 80,000

��# 2,493,532 0 0 0 0 0 2,493,532

��R 26,021,176 0 0 0 0 12,255,049 38,276,225

��^� 0 0 0 0 0 1,192,000 1,192,000

��ef# 354,000 0 0 0 317,000 0 671,000

��Vi# 0 0 0 0 500,000 0 500,000

lR 5,500,899 0 0 0 0 3,922,000 9,422,899

H��RM
�[p" 43,045,872 0 0 0 0 0 43,045,872

�SqrR 1,223,748 0 0 0 0 0 1,223,748

stuv# 1,212,000 0 0 0 0 0 1,212,000

yOz{R 10,162,520 0 0 0 0 0 10,162,520

��� !"#�wx 0 791,032 0 0 0 0 791,032

	 ¡¢R 127,844 0 0 156,954 0 2,082,487 2,367,285

��R 30,000 0 0 0 0 0 30,000

�R0qR 2,208,000 0 0 0 0 0 2,208,000

q�K�R 3,910,882 0 0 0 0 0 3,910,882

<��R 1,159,000 0 0 0 0 0 1,159,000

��R 150,000 0 0 0 0 0 150,000

�g��R 921,000 0 0 0 0 0 921,000

���£[ 1,449,762 0 0 0 0 0 1,449,762

v�[ 14,020,391 0 0 0 0 0 14,020,391

����[ 200,000 0 0 0 0 0 200,000
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*+ 1,933,000 0 0 0 0 0 1,933,000

,-./ 1,700,000 0 0 0 0 0 1,700,000

012 6,079,000 0 0 12,687,500 0 0 18,766,500

3456 296,000 0 0 0 0 0 296,000

72 7,074,000 12,600 0 0 0 0 7,086,600

89��:;<=>
9��:;<= 4,681,858 0 0 0 0 1,548,000 ?6,229,858 0

@A2B� 320,068,650 1,770,458 0 12,844,454 3,957,000 106,829,487 ?6,229,858 439,240,191

�C@ADEF ?22,134,250 2,008,506 10,000 ?12,764,454 ?3,707,000 ?116,487 ?36,703,685

G@AHDE;%I
G@AHJKI
@AHJK� 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

G@AH2BI
@AH2B� 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

�C@AHDEF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

�CLMNOPQDEF ?22,134,250 2,008,506 10,000 ?12,764,454 ?3,707,000 ?116,487 ?36,703,685

LMNOPQCRS� 212,890,552 216,030 3,105,495 107,825,008 91,511,660 377,767,593 793,316,338

LMNOPQCTS� 190,756,302 2,224,536 3,115,495 95,060,554 87,804,660 377,651,106 756,612,653

GUVNOPQDE;%I

�CUVNOPQDEF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UVNOPQCRS� 187,000 0 0 2,750,000 0 0 2,937,000

UVNOPQCTS� 187,000 0 0 2,750,000 0 0 2,937,000

GNOPQCTS�I 190,943,302 2,224,536 3,115,495 97,810,554 87,804,660 377,651,106 759,549,653

W ? XYZ[\]^_`

2011a���
2011a 1b 1cde
2011a12b31cfg
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��� klmn op

� � h i F qa�hiF D E r s

G�#tuJ3;%I
G�#tuJ=I
8vV�QwBJ=>
vV�QxyJ= 150,000 150,000 0

8=�J=>
=�J= 4,500,000 4,350,000 150,000

8�2J=>
N�z�2J= 178,486,500 177,922,500 564,000

v{�z�2J= 5,867,000 5,774,000 93,000

|}�z�2J= 9,765,000 10,500,000 ?735,000

8�#J=>
~���)�#J= 60,934,200 61,110,000 ?175,800

� ���!"�#J= 25,038,500 26,783,000 ?1,744,500

8�}�J=>
�&��.����}J= 9,900,000 2,000,000 7,900,000

�&.����}J= k.�p 461,000 1,100,000 ?639,000

�&.����}J= k3%p 0 1,300,000 ?1,300,000

856J=>
�&{���256J= 300,000 346,000 ?46,000

�&����56J= 10,000 5,150 4,850

87J=>
�&xyJ= 500,000 500,000 0

7J= 2,022,200 1,730,200 292,000

89��de;<=J=>
9��de;<=J= 0 643,991 ?643,991

�#tuJ=� 297,934,400 294,214,841 3,719,559

G�#tu3�I
8�#23�>
	���3� 52,611,623 52,702,921 ?91,298

�z��23� 1,495,689 705,240 790,449

����3� 6,369,400 4,502,000 1,867,400

�x��23� 3,479,726 3,263,060 216,666

��23� 838,500 1,104,050 ?265,550
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������� 13,464,980 12,275,080 1,189,900

������� 20,824,095 21,385,401 �561,306

��������� 100,000 100,000 0

������ 727,000 648,000 79,000

����� 100,000 100,000 0

� !"��� 68,616,000 70,219,000 �1,603,000

#$%&��� 483,253 815,000 �331,747

'(&�� 14,953,900 14,496,215 457,685

)*+,&�� 50,000 55,000 �5,000

-./�� 2,493,532 2,050,000 443,532

01��� 26,021,176 19,637,200 6,383,976

23/�� 354,000 390,000 �36,000

45/�� 0 2,250,000 �2,250,000

6��� 5,500,899 5,326,366 174,533

789���:
;<� �55,644,140 �55,912,381 268,241

=&>?�� 43,045,872 43,120,571 �74,699

@A�B��� 1,223,748 2,156,960 �933,212

CDE'/�� 1,212,000 1,212,000 0

FGHI��� 10,162,520 9,422,850 739,670

J� �41,131,035 �43,215,887 2,084,852

KL��� 30,000 186,000 �156,000

������� 2,208,000 2,438,000 �230,000

������� 3,910,882 3,442,385 468,497

������ 1,159,000 1,358,903 �199,903

����� 150,000 100,000 50,000

� !"��� 921,000 712,000 209,000

#$%M&�� 1,449,762 1,828,000 �378,238

'(&�� 14,020,391 13,890,716 129,675

)*+,&�� 200,000 200,000 0

-./�� 1,933,000 2,873,000 �940,000

NOPQ�� 1,700,000 1,700,000 0

01��� 6,079,000 6,857,000 �778,000

23/�� 296,000 415,000 �119,000

6�� 7,074,000 7,214,883 �140,883

7RKSTUVW/��:
RKSTUVW/�� 4,681,858 3,532,561 1,149,297

XYZ[��S 319,940,806 314,685,362 5,255,444

XYZ[\�]� �22,006,406 �20,470,521 �1,535,885

^_`Z[\�Uab
^_`Z[\Wb
7cd`efg\W:
hiKjk/lmn/fg\W 8,700,000 8,500,000 200,000

o>pqr�s`/fg\W 43,000 74,000 �31,000

tuvwKxyZ[k/fg\W 12,109,712 10,500,000 1,609,712

_`Z[\WS 20,852,712 19,074,000 1,778,712

_`Z[\�]� 20,852,712 19,074,000 1,778,712

?z\�]� �1,153,694 �1,396,521 242,827

�{V|\�]� 13,114,398 129,985,555 �116,871,157

}zV|\�]� 11,960,704 128,589,034 �116,628,330
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$%&'(
�)*+
$%&'(
,+
-./0123
,4
./0156
, 300,000 300,000 0

-7
,4
8956
, 173,106 218,166 :45,060

-;����)<,�
,4
;����)<,�
, 3,305,858 1,948,561 1,357,297

%&'(
,� 3,778,964 2,466,727 1,312,237

$%&'(�=+
->?@�=4
A@ :12,600 :12,600 0

7�= 12,600 12,600 0

%&'(�=� 12,600 12,600 0

%&'(
�B 3,766,364 2,454,127 1,312,237

$C0'(
�)*+
$C0'(
,+
-D);C0'(
,4
E��FG
, 504,000 864,000 :360,000

C0'(
,� 504,000 864,000 :360,000

$C0'(�=+
-./019H�=4
������019H�= 4,270,364 3,318,127 952,237

C0'(�=� 4,270,364 3,318,127 952,237

C0'(
�B :3,766,364 :2,454,127 :1,312,237

�I
�B 0 0 0

JI<K
�B 0 0 0
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VW0�XY��� ���� ��

� � � !��
� " #

$%&'(
�)*+
$%&'(
,+
-./0123
,4
./0156
, 10,000 10,000 0

%&'(
,� 10,000 10,000 0

%&'(
�B 10,000 10,000 0

$C0'(
�)*+
$C0'(�=+
-./019H�=4
VW0�XY�Z��= 10,000 10,000 0

C0'(�=� 10,000 10,000 0

C0'(
�B :10,000 :10,000 0

�I
�B 0 0 0

JI<K
�B 0 0 0

L: MNOPQRSTU
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� � � !��
� " #

$%&'(
�)*+
$%&'(
,+
-./0123
,4
./0156
, 80,000 80,000 0

%&'(
,� 80,000 80,000 0

$%&'(�=+
->?@�=4
A@ :12,687,500 :489,000 :12,198,500

_`abcd@�= 0 189,000 :189,000

_`d@�= 0 300,000 :300,000

ef@�= 12,687,500 0 12,687,500

%&'(�=� 12,687,500 489,000 12,198,500

%&'(
�B :12,607,500 :409,000 :12,198,500

$C0'(
�)*+
$C0'(
,+
-./019g
,4
%[]�^019g
, 12,607,500 7,365,250 5,242,250

C0'(
,� 12,607,500 7,365,250 5,242,250

$C0'(�=+
-h/019H�=4
abcdi,�= 0 6,956,250 :6,956,250

C0'(�=� 0 6,956,250 :6,956,250

C0'(
�B 12,607,500 409,000 12,198,500

�I
�B 0 0 0

JI<K
�B 0 0 0

L: MNOPQRSTU
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� � � !��
� " #

$%&'(
�)*+
$%&'(
,+
-./0123
,4
./0156
, 250,000 250,000 0

-7
,4
7
, 0 23,000 :23,000

%&'(
,� 250,000 273,000 :23,000

$%&'(�=+
-%&@�=4
�o@�= 40,000 2,000 38,000

p@lq@�= 3,100,000 485,600 2,614,400

qr2s@�= 0 41,340 :41,340

tuvw@�= 0 1,000 :1,000

xyz{�= 0 1,000 :1,000

|}��= 317,000 20,000 297,000

~���= 500,000 750,000 :250,000

%&'(�=� 3,957,000 1,300,940 2,656,060

%&'(
�B :3,707,000 :1,027,940 :2,679,060

$C0'(
�)*+
$C0'(
,+
-./019g
,4
jklmn�9g
, 3,707,000 1,027,940 2,679,060

C0'(
,� 3,707,000 1,027,940 2,679,060

C0'(
�B 3,707,000 1,027,940 2,679,060

�I
�B 0 0 0

JI<K
�B 0 0 0

L: MNOPQRSTU
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$%&'()*�#+
%&'(,-�# 118,000 336,000 .218,000

$	/�#+
%0	1	/�# 49,436,000 49,436,750 .750

$2345�#+
6789:;234�# 29,513,000 32,013,000 .2,500,000

$<=4�#+
670>?@/<=4�# 24,471,000 23,510,000 961,000

$A�#+
67,-�# 1,000 0 1,000

A�# 250,000 250,000 0

$B	
CD E#4�#+
B	
CD E#4�# 2,924,000 2,924,000 0

�����#
 106,713,000 108,469,750 .1,756,750

������F"
$��/�F+
GHIJ�F 28,044,000 27,803,000 241,000

K1LM/�F 1,350,000 1,350,000 0

N,OP/�F 3,548,000 3,391,000 157,000

QRST/�F 4,990,000 2,128,000 2,862,000

	U/�F 578,000 714,000 .136,000

V/WL/�F 4,255,000 3,775,000 480,000

LX)Y/�F 3,656,951 2,970,000 686,951

Z[\]^_/�F 0 275,000 .275,000

Z[_/�F 1,252,000 870,000 382,000

`>ab/�F 33,915,000 31,721,000 2,194,000

cdeH/�F 360,000 473,000 .113,000

fgH�F 3,851,000 3,880,000 .29,000

hijkH�F 30,000 75,000 .45,000

lm/�F 12,255,049 19,989,000 .7,733,951

no8p�F 1,192,000 2,195,000 .1,003,000

A/�F 3,922,000 4,351,000 .429,000

$B	
q E#4�F+
B	
q E#4�F 1,548,000 1,340,000 208,000

�����F
 104,747,000 107,300,000 .2,553,000

������r� 1,966,000 1,169,750 796,250

�s'���� !"
�s'���#"
$%&'(7t�#+
�������'(7t�# 0 4,000,000 .4,000,000

s'���#
 0 4,000,000 .4,000,000

�s'���F"
$%&'(7u�F+
�vwxyJ'(7u�F 646,000 527,000 119,000

�����	
'(�F 0 1,176,000 .1,176,000

s'���F
 646,000 1,703,000 .1,057,000

s'����r� .646,000 2,297,000 .2,943,000

Jz��r� 1,320,000 3,466,750 .2,146,750

�zE{��r� 66,007,119 52,121,158 13,885,961

|zE{��r� 67,327,119 55,587,908 11,739,211
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������#"
$%&'()*�#+
%&'(,-�# 150,000 300,000 10,000 80,000 250,000 118,000 908,000

$#	4�#+
#	4�# 4,500,000 0 0 0 0 0 4,500,000

$	/�#+
�	1/�# 178,486,500 0 0 0 0 0 178,486,500

%0	1	/�# 5,867,000 0 0 0 0 49,436,000 55,303,000

�3	1	/�# 9,765,000 0 0 0 0 0 9,765,000

$���#+
���	����# 60,934,200 0 0 0 0 0 60,934,200

	��'H�����# 25,038,500 0 0 0 0 0 25,038,500

$2345�#+
6789:;234�# 0 0 0 0 0 29,513,000 29,513,000

67��89:;234�# 9,900,000 0 0 0 0 0 9,900,000

6789:;234�# �8 � 461,000 0 0 0 0 0 461,000

$<=4�#+
<=4�# 0 0 0 0 0 19,084,000 19,084,000

670>?@/<=4�# 300,000 0 0 0 0 5,387,000 5,687,000

67¡¢?@<=4�# 10,000 0 0 0 0 0 10,000

$A�#+
67,-�# 500,000 173,106 0 0 0 1,000 674,106

A�# 2,022,200 0 0 0 0 250,000 2,272,200

$B	
CD E#4�#+
B	
CD E#4�# 0 3,305,858 0 0 0 2,924,000 .6,229,858 0

�����#
 297,934,400 3,778,964 10,000 80,000 250,000 106,713,000 .6,229,858 402,536,506

������F"
$��/�F+
GHIJ�F 52,611,623 0 0 0 0 28,044,000 80,655,623

K1LM/�F 1,495,689 0 0 0 0 1,350,000 2,845,689

£¤¥f4�F 6,369,400 0 0 0 0 0 6,369,400
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*+,-./0 3,479,726 0 0 0 0 3,548,000 7,027,726

1234./0 0 0 0 0 0 4,990,000 4,990,000

�5./0 838,500 0 0 0 40,000 578,000 1,456,500

6.�7./0 13,464,980 0 0 0 3,100,000 4,255,000 20,819,980

789:./0 20,824,095 0 0 0 0 3,655,951 24,481,046

';<=>?./0 100,000 0 0 0 0 0 100,000

';?./0 727,000 0 0 0 0 1,252,000 1,979,000

@A./0 100,000 0 0 0 0 0 100,000

BCD�./0 68,616,000 0 0 0 0 33,915,000 102,531,000

EFGH./0 483,253 0 0 0 0 360,000 843,253

IJH/0 14,953,900 0 0 0 0 3,851,000 18,804,900

KLMNH/0 50,000 0 0 0 0 30,000 80,000

OP/0 2,493,532 0 0 0 0 0 2,493,532

QR./0 26,021,176 0 0 0 0 12,255,049 38,276,225

STUV/0 0 0 0 0 0 1,192,000 1,192,000

WX/0 354,000 0 0 0 317,000 0 671,000

YZ/0 0 0 0 0 500,000 0 500,000

[./0 5,500,899 0 0 0 0 3,922,000 9,422,899

\]^./0_
	H`�/0 43,045,872 0 0 0 0 0 43,045,872

�a7b./0 1,223,748 0 0 0 0 0 1,223,748

cdeI/0 1,212,000 0 0 0 0 0 1,212,000

*+,-./0 10,162,520 0 0 0 0 0 10,162,520

�5./0 30,000 0 0 0 0 0 30,000

6.�7./0 2,208,000 0 0 0 0 0 2,208,000

789:./0 3,910,882 0 0 0 0 0 3,910,882

';?./0 1,159,000 0 0 0 0 0 1,159,000

@A./0 150,000 0 0 0 0 0 150,000

BCD�./0 921,000 0 0 0 0 0 921,000

EFGfH/0 1,449,762 0 0 0 0 0 1,449,762

IJH/0 14,020,391 0 0 0 0 0 14,020,391

KLMNH/0 200,000 0 0 0 0 0 200,000

OP/0 1,933,000 0 0 0 0 0 1,933,000

STUV/0 1,700,000 0 0 0 0 0 1,700,000

QR./0 6,079,000 0 0 12,687,500 0 0 18,766,500

WX/0 296,000 0 0 0 0 0 296,000

[/0 7,074,000 12,600 0 0 0 0 7,086,600

\g��hijk/0_
g��hijk/0 4,681,858 0 0 0 0 1,548,000 l6,229,858 0

�#mn/0� 319,940,806 12,600 0 12,687,500 3,957,000 104,747,000 l6,229,858 435,115,048

�#mno/pq l22,006,406 3,766,364 10,000 l12,607,500 l3,707,000 1,966,000 l32,578,542

rs�mno/i%t
rs�mnokt
\uv�w&xok_
yz�)�{|}&xok 8,700,000 0 0 0 0 0 8,700,000

~`���/��&xok 43,000 0 0 0 0 0 43,000

�������mn�&xok 12,109,712 0 0 0 0 0 12,109,712

������w&xok 0 0 0 12,607,500 0 0 12,607,500

�����&xok 0 0 0 0 3,707,000 0 3,707,000

\�igs�mnok_
�
��ok 0 504,000 0 0 0 0 504,000

s�mnok� 20,852,712 504,000 0 12,607,500 3,707,000 0 37,671,212

rs�mn/0t
\uv�w&�/0_
��	
���w&�/0 0 4,270,364 0 0 0 0 4,270,364

�������w&�/0 0 0 0 0 0 646,000 646,000

�����}/0 0 0 10,000 0 0 0 10,000

s�mn/0� 0 4,270,364 10,000 0 0 646,000 4,926,364

s�mno/pq 20,852,712 l3,766,364 l10,000 12,607,500 3,707,000 l646,000 32,744,848

��o/pq l1,153,694 0 0 0 0 1,320,000 166,306

��j�o/pq 13,114,398 0 0 0 0 66,007,119 79,121,517

��j�o/pq 11,960,704 0 0 0 0 67,327,119 79,287,823
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